TAX DISTRICT

UNION COUNTY

SPECIAL SCHOOL
VILLAGE OF MARVIN
CITY OF MONROE
DOWNTOWN SPEC. DISTRICT
TOWN OF WINGATE

TOWN OF MARSHVILLE
TOWN OF WAXHAW

TOWN OF INDIAN TRAIL
TOWN OF STALLINGS

TOWN OF WEDDINGTON
VILLAGE OF LAKE PARK
TOWN OF FAIRVIEW

TOWN OF HEMBY BRIDGE
VILLAGE OF WESLEY CHAPEL
TOWN OF UNIONVILLE

TOWN OF MINERAL SPRINGS
TOWN OF MINT HILL
STALLINGS FIRE DISTRICT
HEMBY BRIDGE FIRE DIST.
WESLEY CHAPEL FIRE DIST.
UNION COUNTY PET TAX

UNION COUNTY TAX RATES

2004-2005
TAX RATE PER $100 TAX DISTRICT
CODE

525
.07 100 & 999
.0517 100
48 200
.20 222
.36 300
.38 400
.34 500
.08 600
.25 700
.04 800
22 900
.02 930
.03 950
.02 970
.02 980
.027 990
275 193
.0492 20
.0427 23
.014 26

250 CAT & DOG TAX



